$\sim$	Florida Department of State	FILED
	Division of Corporations Public Access System	2005 JUN - 1 A 9:51
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	(((H06000146404 3))) Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your button on	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your but	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your by page. Doing so will generate another cover shee To: Division of Corporations	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your by page. Doing so will generate another cover shee To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (\$50)205-0383	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your by page. Doing so will generate another cover shee To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 205-0383 From:	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your by page. Doing so will generate another cover shee To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (\$50)205-0383	

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

06 JUN - 1 PM 12: 13	IVISION OF CORPORATION
	-  PMI2:

HOMES FOR AL	LL, L.L.C.
--------------	------------

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

01

JUN-01-200	5 11:51 9544502595	9544502595	P.02
• <u>H</u> (	OMES FOR ALL, L.L.C.	FILED 2006 JUN - I A 9:51 SECRETARY OF STATE	
FIRST:	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization were filed on MAY 2, 2006	and assigned	
••••	The Articles of Organization were filed on MAY 2, 2006 document number <u>L06000045767</u>		
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	ARTICLE IV - MANAGEMENT, IS HEREBY AMENDED TO INCLU		
	The Manager for this Manager-Managed LLC is FAUSTINO DE LA	ROSA, in accordance	
	with the Operating Agreement for the LLC.		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	······································		
Dated Ma	ay 31st,, <u>2006</u> .		
	Significate of a member or authorized representative of a men	iber	
	Juan J. Perez, autoorized representative		
	Typed or printed name of signee	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•			

Prepared by: Juan J. Perez Moraitis, Cofar, Karney & Moraitis 915 Middle River Drive Suite 506 Fort Lauderdale FL 33304 Audit Fax No.: H06000146404 3

----

.

. 2 —-.

Filing Fee: \$25.00

,

.